PRODUCT BROCHURE
HMI Enclosures
®
HMI Enclosures
Steel | Powder Coated
FRONT PANEL | REAR DOOR | IP66
HMI
The HMI Enclosure range is an aesthetic and
ergonomic control panel system. The simplified flat
front panel is designed to mount operator
interfaces. Access is via a lockable rear door
incorporating a device mounting plate. HMI
Enclosures are designed for use with IP Enclosures
Support Arm Systems. (Touch Panel not included)
Part Number Size
SKU H x W x D (mm)
IP-HMI303015 300 H x 300 W x 150 D -BLK -OR -RED
IP-HMI304015 300 H x 400 W x 150 D -BLK -OR -RED
IP-HMI304025 300 H x 400 W x 250 D -BLK -OR -RED
IP-HMI354515 350 H x 450 W x 150 D -BLK -OR -RED
IP-HMI354525 350 H x 450 W x 250 D -BLK -OR -RED
IP-HMI406015 400 H x 600 W x 150 D -BLK -OR -RED
IP-HMI406025 400 H x 600 W x 250 D -BLK -OR -RED
SKU Suffix
Optional Colour
Features & Specifications

stainless steel and incorporates concealed removable hinges with captive
pins. The door is designed for a 110° opening. The door contains an
integral device mounting plate and a high quality machine-applied foamed
in place (FIP) Polyurethane seal.
Front Panel: The front panel is fabricated using grade 316 stainless steel.
It is removable via internal fasteners to cut or machine holes to mount
HMI’s and operator devices. Sealing is achieved via a high quality
machine-applied foamed in place (FIP) Polyurethane seal.
Seals: A high quality machine-applied full perimeter UL listed Polyurethane
seal foamed in place (FIP) provides excellent sealing over a long life.
Temperature resistance -40°C to 80°C (160°C short term loading).
Lock: Grade 316 stainless steel 8mm square bit insert quarter turn lock
with key.
Part Number Size
SKU H x W x D (mm)
IP-SSHMI303015 300 H x 300 W x 150 D
IP-SSHMI304015 300 H x 400 W x 150 D
IP-SSHMI304025 300 H x 400 W x 250 D
IP-SSHMI354515 350 H x 450 W x 150 D
IP-SSHMI354525 350 H x 450 W x 250 D
IP-SSHMI406015 400 H x 600 W x 150 D
IP-SSHMI406025 400 H x 600 W x 250 D
Accessories
Support Arm Systems